

HL

VS

MO

100 B	
HL	MO
4	6
<hr/>	
4	6

Boys

HL MO

Girls

HL-MO

100 G	
HL	MO
6	4
3	1
2	
<hr/>	
11	5

27-21

total

HL	MO
<hr/>	
66	46

11-12 G	
HL	MO
6	4
3	1
2	
<hr/>	
11	5

11-12 B	
HL	MO
6	4
3	2
<hr/>	
10	6

13-14 B	
HL	MO
0	6
<hr/>	
0	6

13-14 G	
HL	MO
6	4
3	1
2	
6	4
3	2
<hr/>	
10	6

15-18 B	
HL	MO
6	3
4	
2	
<hr/>	
13	3

15-18 G	
HL	MO
6	4
1	3
<hr/>	
7	9

Monona @ Hawks

Detailed Results for 10u Boys

Place	Score	Diver	Team
1	97.30	Robert Walker	Monona Dive Team
1	101B	1.3 1M 6½ 6½ 6½	19.50 25.35 25.35 1
2	103C	1.6 1M 4 4 4	12.00 19.20 44.55 1
3	401B	1.5 1M 4½ 6 5½	16.00 24.00 68.55 1
4	201B	1.6 1M 3½ 3 3½	10.00 16.00 84.55 1
5	202C	1.5 1M 3½ 2½ 2½	8.50 12.75 97.30 1
2	53.25	Leo Sobanski	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	101A	1.4 1M 3½ 4 4	11.50 16.10 16.10 2
2	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 3 3	9.50 16.15 32.25 2
3	5211A	1.8 1M 1 2 2	5.00 9.00 41.25 2
4	100A	1.2 1M 3 4 3	10.00 12.00 53.25 2
5	202C	1.5 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 53.25 2

Detailed Results for 10u Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team
1	122.70	Charlee Mackey	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	102B	1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4	13.00 19.50 19.50 3
2	103C	1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 5½	18.00 28.80 49.80 3
3	201A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5	15.50 26.35 74.65 1
4	401C	1.4 1M 5 6 4½	15.50 21.70 91.5 1
5	202A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5	15.50 26.35 121.00 1
2	116.45	Hazel Erickson	Monona Dive Team
1	102B	1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50 20.25 20.25 3
2	103C	1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½	19.50 31.20 51.70 2
3	5121D	1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 3½	13.50 22.95 74.60 2
4	401C	1.4 1M 3½ 4 2½	10.00 14.00 84.60 2
5	202A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5	16.50 28.00 121.5 2
3	109.70	Annabelle Bisenius	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	102B	1.5 1M 6½ 6½	20.00 30.00 30.00 1
2	5121D	1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½	16.00 27.20 57.20 1
3	5122D	1.9 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 57.20 3
4	201A	1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5	15.00 25.50 87.70 3
5	5211A	1.8 1M 5½ 4 5½	13.00 27.00 105.70 3
4	85.75	Sophia Waters	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	101A	1.4 1M 4 5	14.00 19.60 23.60 1
2	102B	1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 4	11.00 16.50 31.10 1
3	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 3	9.50 16.10 51.75 1
4	5211A	1.8 1M 4½ 3½ 4	12.00 21.60 71.65 1
5	5121D	1.7 1M 3 2	7.00 11.90 85.75 1
5	77.30	Matt Reitzell	Monona Dive Team
1	101C	1.2 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 0.00 0
2	102C	1.4 1M 4 3½	11.50 16.10 28.60 2
3	5121D	1.7 1M 4½ 5 5	14.50 24.65 40.75 2
4	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4 4	12.50 21.25 61.00 3
5	5211A	1.8 1M 3 2½	8.50 15.30 76.80 3
6	65.35	Mila Nicholson	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	101A	1.4 1M 4 3½	10.50 14.70 25.20 3
2	201A	1.7 1M 2½ 2½ 2½	1.50 12.75 27.25 3
3	5211A	1.8 1M 1½ 2 2	5.50 9.90 31.65 2
4	102C	1.4 1M 3½ 3	10.50 14.70 51.65 3
5	401C	1.4 1M 3½ 3 3	9.50 13.30 65.65 3
7	62.70	Zoe Sobanski	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	101A	1.4 1M 2 1½	4.50 6.30 11.10 2
2	201A	1.7 1M 2½ 3½ 3	5.00 15.30 21.60 2
3	5211A	1.8 1M 3 3½	5.50 17.10 33.70 3
4	100A	1.2 1M 3 3	5.00 10.80 49.30 2
5	200A	1.2 1M 5 3	1.00 13.20 62.70 2
8	62.00	Kasie Smith	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	101A	1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½	10.50 14.70 14.70 3
2	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 4	10.50 19.55 34.25 3

Monona @ Hawks

Detailed Results for 10u Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
8	62.00	Kasie Smith	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
3	202C	1.5 1M	3½ 3 3	9.50	14.25	48.50	5
4	5211A	1.8 1M	2½ 2½ 2½	7.50	13.50	62.00	5
5	5111A	1.8 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	62.00	8
9	58.40	Brynley Gaudreau	Monona Dive Team				
1	101C	1.2 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	20.40	20.40	2
2	102C	1.4 1M	2½ 3 2	7.50	10.50	30.90	6
3	5121D	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	30.90	10
4	201A	1.7 1M	3½ 3 3½	10.00	17.00	47.90	10
5	202C	1.5 1M	3 2 2	7.00	10.50	58.40	9
10	56.05	Harper Johnson	Monona Dive Team Exhibition				
1	101C	1.2 1M	3½ 5 3½	12.00	14.40	14.40	8
2	201A	1.7 1M	3½ 3 3	9.50	16.15	30.55	7
3	5211A	1.8 1M	2½ 3½ 3½	9.50	17.10	47.65	6
4	102C	1.4 1M	1½ 3 1½	6.00	8.40	56.05	7
5	5158B	4.5 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	56.05	10

Detailed Results for 11-12 Boys

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
1	229.90	Cooper Jedd	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	401B	1.5 1M	8 8 8	24.00	36.00	36.00	1
2	403C	2.2 1M	6½ 7 6	19.50	42.90	78.90	1
3	104C	2.2 1M	5 5½ 6	16.50	36.30	115.20	1
4	105C	2.4 1M	5½ 5 5	15.50	37.20	152.40	1
5	5132D	2.2 1M	5½ 6½ 5½	17.50	38.50	190.90	1
6	203C	2.0 1M	6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	39.00	229.90	1
2	153.10	Calvin Kronenfeld	Monona Dive Team				
1	401B	1.5 1M	3½ 3 5	11.50	17.25	17.25	6
2	103C	1.6 1M	6 6½ 6	18.50	29.00	46.85	2
3	5122D	1.9 1M	5 5½ 6	16.50	31.35	78.20	2
4	202A	1.7 1M	3½ 3½ 4	11.00	18.70	96.90	2
5	5211A	1.8 1M	6 5½ 6	17.50	31.30	128.40	2
6	101B	1.3 1M	6½ 6½ 6	19.00	24.70	153.10	2
3	146.80	Jackson Do	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
1	401C	1.4 1M	5 5 5	15.00	21.00	21.00	5
2	103C	1.6 1M	5 5 5	15.00	24.00	45.00	3
3	104C	2.2 1M	5 5 4½	14.50	31.90	76.90	3
4	5122D	1.9 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	76.90	7
5	201A	1.7 1M	7 7 7	21.00	35.70	112.60	3
6	5211A	1.8 1M	6½ 6 6½	19.00	34.20	146.80	3
4	129.25	Andrew Fallat	Monona Dive Team				
1	401C	1.4 1M	5½ 5½ 5	16.00	22.40	22.40	3
2	101A	1.4 1M	4½ 5 5	14.50	20.30	42.70	5
3	102C	1.4 1M	4½ 5 4½	14.00	19.60	62.30	4
4	201A	1.7 1M	5 4 5½	14.50	24.65	86.95	3
5	5211A	1.8 1M	4 5 5	14.00	25.20	112.15	4
6	5111A	1.8 1M	4½ 2 3	9.50	17.10	129.25	4
5	126.95	Tyler Sibley	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
1	401C	1.4 1M	4 3½ 4½	12.00	16.80	16.80	7
2	103C	1.6 1M	5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	26.40	43.20	4
3	5122D	1.9 1M	2½ 3½ 3½	9.50	18.05	61.25	5
4	5221D	1.7 1M	3 4 3½	10.50	17.85	79.10	6
5	302C	1.6 1M	5 5 4½	14.50	23.20	102.30	7
6	202A	1.7 1M	5 4½ 5	14.50	24.65	126.95	5
6	126.10	Emerson Schneider	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
1	401C	1.4 1M	4 4 4	12.00	16.80	16.80	7
2	5121D	1.7 1M	4 4 3½	11.50	19.55	36.35	6
3	102B	1.5 1M	5 5½ 4½	15.00	22.50	58.85	6
4	201A	1.7 1M	5½ 5½ 4½	15.50	26.35	85.20	4
5	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 5	13.00	23.40	108.60	5
6	101A	1.4 1M	3½ 4 5	12.50	17.50	126.10	6
7	123.40	Michael Heath	Monona Dive Team				
1	401C	1.4 1M	4½ 5½ 5½	15.50	21.70	21.70	4
2	101C	1.2 1M	2½ 3½ 3½	9.50	11.40	33.10	7

Monona @ Hawks

Detailed Results for 11-12 Boys

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
7	123.40	Michael Heath	Monona Dive Team						
3	103C	1.6 1M	5	5	5½	15.50	24.80	57.90	7
4	5121D	1.7 1M	4½	5½	5	15.00	25.50	83.40	5
5	201A	1.7 1M	3½	4	5	12.50	21.25	104.65	6
6	202C	1.5 1M	4	4½	4	12.50	18.75	123.40	7
8	117.35	Felix Litwicki	Monona Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	3½	3	4	10.50	14.70	14.70	9
2	101A	1.4 1M	4	4½	4½	13.00	18.20	32.90	8
3	102C	1.4 1M	4½	5½	5½	15.50	21.70	54.60	8
4	201A	1.7 1M	3½	3½	4½	11.50	19.55	74.15	8
5	202C	1.5 1M	4	4	4	12.00	18.00	92.15	8
6	5211A	1.8 1M	4½	4½	5	14.00	25.20	117.35	8
9	112.50	Hayden Gaudreau	Monona Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	0.00	10
2	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5	5½	16.00	27.20	27.20	9
3	202C	1.5 1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	16.50	43.70	10
4	101C	1.2 1M	6	6	5½	17.50	21.00	64.70	9
5	102C	1.4 1M	5	4	4½	13.50	18.90	83.60	10
6	5121D	1.7 1M	5½	6	5½	17.00	28.90	112.50	9
10	97.10	Baker Sharp	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	5	6	5½	16.50	23.10	23.10	2
2	5121D	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	23.10	10
3	102B	1.5 1M	5	4	5½	14.50	21.75	44.85	9
4	201A	1.7 1M	3	3	4	10.00	17.00	61.85	10
5	5211A	1.8 1M	3½	4½	4½	12.50	22.50	84.35	9
6	202C	1.5 1M	3	2	3½	8.50	12.75	97.10	10

Detailed Results for 11-12 Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	255.45	Kendyl Kemp	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	401B	1.5 1M	7	7	7	21.00	31.50	31.50	1
2	5223D	2.3 1M	8½	7½	7	23.00	52.90	84.40	1
3	5233D	2.5 1M	6	6½	5½	18.00	45.00	129.40	1
4	5225D	2.7 1M	5	4	5½	14.50	39.15	168.55	1
5	104C	2.2 1M	7	6½	6½	20.00	44.00	212.55	1
6	204C	2.2 1M	6½	7	6	19.50	42.90	255.45	1
2	171.60	Cecelia Howe	Monona Dive Team						
1	5122D	1.8 1M	5	5½	6	16.50	29.70	29.70	2
2	101A	1.4 1M	5½	4	5½	15.00	21.00	50.70	2
3	103B	1.7 1M	7	6	6½	19.50	33.15	83.85	2
4	201B	1.6 1M	6½	6	6	18.50	29.60	113.45	2
5	401B	1.5 1M	6½	6	6	18.50	27.75	141.20	2
6	402C	1.6 1M	6½	7	5½	19.00	30.40	171.60	2
3	155.20	Devynn Mackey	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	4½	5	5	14.50	20.30	20.30	4
2	102B	1.5 1M	6	5½	6	17.50	26.25	46.55	3
3	103B	1.7 1M	5½	5	5½	16.00	27.20	73.75	3
4	202A	1.7 1M	6	5½	6	17.50	29.75	103.50	3
5	5221D	1.7 1M	4½	4	4½	13.00	22.10	125.60	3
6	402C	1.6 1M	6	6½	6	18.50	29.60	155.20	3
4	142.20	Mia Waters	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	5	4	4½	13.50	18.90	18.90	5
2	102B	1.5 1M	5½	6	5	16.50	24.75	43.65	5
3	103C	1.6 1M	4½	4	4	12.50	20.00	63.65	5
4	5122D	1.9 1M	5	4	5	14.00	26.60	90.25	5
5	202A	1.7 1M	5½	5½	4	15.00	25.50	115.75	4
6	5223D	2.3 1M	4½	3	4	11.50	26.45	142.20	4
5	136.15	Shelby Bray	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	4½	5	5½	15.00	21.00	21.00	3
2	5121D	1.7 1M	4½	5	4	13.50	22.95	43.95	4
3	5221D	1.7 1M	4	5	3½	12.50	21.25	65.20	4
4	102B	1.5 1M	6	6	5½	17.50	26.25	91.45	4
5	103C	1.6 1M	4½	3½	4	12.00	19.20	110.65	5
6	202A	1.7 1M	5	5	5	15.00	25.50	136.15	5
6	116.80	Aida Bryant	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	4½	11.50	16.10	16.10	7
2	102B	1.5 1M	5½	5½	6½	17.50	26.25	42.35	6
3	201A	1.7 1M	3½	3½	4	11.00	18.70	61.05	6
4	5211A	1.8 1M	3	3	2½	8.50	15.30	76.35	7
5	101A	1.4 1M	4	4	4½	12.50	17.50	93.85	6
6	5121D	1.7 1M	4	5½	4	13.50	22.95	116.80	6
7	90.55	Esme Reilly	Monona Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	1	1½	1½	4.00	5.60	5.60	8
2	101A	1.4 1M	3	3½	4	10.50	14.70	20.30	8

Monona @ Hawks

Detailed Results for 11-12 Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
7	90.55	Esme Reilly	Monona Dive Team						
3	102C	1.4 1M	3	3	3½	9.50	13.30	33.60	9
4	5121D	1.7 1M	3	3½	4	10.50	17.85	51.45	9
5	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	5	14.00	23.80	75.25	8
6	5211A	1.8 1M	2½	3	3	8.50	15.30	90.55	7
8	89.35	Dorothy Jedd	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	½	½	½	1.50	2.10	2.10	9
2	101A	1.4 1M	4	4	5	13.00	18.20	20.30	8
3	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4	4½	13.00	22.10	42.40	8
4	5211A	1.8 1M	2½	3	3½	9.00	16.20	58.60	8
5	102B	1.5 1M	3½	3	4	10.50	15.75	74.35	9
6	202C	1.5 1M	3½	3	3½	10.00	15.00	89.35	8
9	80.50	Catherine Saeger	Monona Dive Team						
1	401C	1.4 1M	4½	4	5	13.50	18.90	18.90	5
2	101C	1.2 1M	5½	6	5½	17.00	20.40	39.30	7
3	201A	1.7 1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	18.70	58.00	7
4	5211A	1.8 1M	4½	3½	4½	12.50	22.50	80.50	6
5	5111A	1.8 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	80.50	7
6	102C	1.4 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	80.50	9

Detailed Results for 13-14 Boys

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	187.95	Henry Breninski	Unattached						
1	5221D	1.7 1M	5	5½	5½	16.00	27.20	27.20	1
2	401B	1.5 1M	5½	6	6	17.50	26.25	53.45	1
3	302C	1.6 1M	6	6	6	18.00	28.80	82.25	1
4	103B	1.7 1M	5½	5½	5	16.00	27.20	109.45	1
5	104C	2.2 1M	6½	6	6	18.50	40.70	150.15	1
6	5231D	2.1 1M	6	6	6	18.00	37.80	187.95	1

Monona @ Hawks

Detailed Results for 13-14 Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 191.70 Macy Kemp Hawks Landing Dive Team							
1	5122D	1.8 1M	6 6 5	17.00	30.60	30.60	3
2	5132D	2.2 1M	6 5 5	16.00	35.20	65.80	1
3	5231D	2.1 1M	5½ 5 5½	16.00	33.60	99.40	1
4	103B	1.7 1M	6½ 6½ 7	20.00	34.00	133.40	1
5	401B	1.5 1M	6 6 5	17.00	25.50	158.90	1
6	201B	1.6 1M	7 7 6½	20.50	32.80	191.70	1
2 190.70 Alex Funst Monona Dive Team							
1	5122D	1.8 1M	6½ 6½ 6	19.00	34.20	34.20	1
2	101B	1.3 1M	7 7½ 7	21.50	27.95	62.15	3
3	103B	1.7 1M	6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	33.15	95.30	2
4	401B	1.5 1M	6½ 6 6½	19.00	28.50	123.80	2
5	201A	1.7 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	28.90	152.70	2
6	5222D	1.9 1M	6½ 7 6½	20.00	38.00	190.70	2
3 177.00 Reese Krebsbach Hawks Landing Dive Team							
1	5221D	1.7 1M	6 6½ 5½	18.00	30.60	30.60	3
2	202A	1.7 1M	6½ 6 6½	19.00	32.30	62.90	2
3	201A	1.7 1M	6 6 6	18.00	30.60	93.50	3
4	401B	1.5 1M	6½ 7 6	19.50	29.25	122.75	3
5	102B	1.5 1M	5½ 6 6	17.50	26.25	149.00	3
6	103C	1.6 1M	5½ 6 6	17.50	28.00	177.00	3
4 168.15 Johannah Nack Monona Dive Team							
1	5121D	1.7 1M	4 5½ 5	14.50	24.65	24.65	8
2	103B	1.7 1M	6 5½ 5½	17.00	28.90	53.55	7
3	401B	1.5 1M	5½ 6 6	17.50	26.25	79.80	6
4	201A	1.7 1M	6½ 7 7	20.50	34.85	114.65	4
5	202C	1.5 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	25.50	140.15	4
6	302C	1.6 1M	5½ 6½ 5½	17.50	28.00	168.15	4
5 161.80 Elle Bryant Hawks Landing Dive Team							
1	5121D	1.7 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	28.90	28.90	5
2	401C	1.4 1M	6 6½ 6	18.50	25.90	54.80	6
3	202A	1.7 1M	5½ 6½ 5	17.00	28.90	83.70	4
4	102B	1.5 1M	4½ 5½ 5	15.00	22.50	106.20	6
5	103C	1.6 1M	6 6½ 6½	19.00	30.40	136.60	5
6	5211A	1.8 1M	5 4½ 4½	14.00	25.20	161.80	5
6 159.20 Talia Rlemen Monona Dive Team							
1	5122D	1.8 1M	5 4½ 4½	14.00	25.20	25.20	7
2	103B	1.7 1M	6½ 7 7	20.50	34.85	60.05	4
3	101B	1.3 1M	6 6 6	18.00	23.40	83.45	5
4	401B	1.5 1M	5 6 5½	16.50	24.75	108.20	5
5	201B	1.6 1M	5½ 5 6½	17.00	27.20	135.40	6
6	202A	1.7 1M	4½ 5 4½	14.00	23.80	159.20	6
7 153.25 Anna Crokus Hawks Landing Dive Team							
1	5211A	1.8 1M	5½ 6 6	17.50	31.50	31.50	2
2	103B	1.7 1M	5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	28.05	59.55	5

Detailed Results for 13-14 Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
7 153.25 Anna Crokus Hawks Landing Dive Team							
3	401C	1.4 1M	4½ 5 4½	14.00	19.60	79.15	7
4	101A	1.4 1M	5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	23.10	102.25	8
5	202A	1.7 1M	5 5 5	15.00	25.50	127.75	8
6	201A	1.7 1M	5 4½ 5½	15.00	25.50	153.25	7
8 151.20 Sofia Do Hawks Landing Dive Team							
1	5121D	1.7 1M	5 5½ 5	15.50	26.35	26.35	6
2	202A	1.7 1M	5 5 5	15.00	25.50	51.85	9
3	102B	1.5 1M	5½ 6½ 6	18.00	27.00	78.85	8
4	5222D	1.9 1M	4 5 4½	13.50	25.65	104.50	7
5	103C	1.6 1M	5 6 5½	16.50	26.40	130.90	7
6	401C	1.4 1M	4½ 5½ 4½	14.50	20.30	151.20	8
9 139.95 Clare Litwicki Monona Dive Team							
1	5122D	1.8 1M	5½ 3 4	12.50	22.50	22.50	9
2	102B	1.5 1M	7 7 6	20.00	30.00	52.50	8
3	101B	1.3 1M	6 7 6½	19.50	25.35	77.85	9
4	401B	1.5 1M	5 5 5	15.00	22.50	100.35	9
5	201A	1.7 1M	3 4½ 3	10.50	17.85	118.20	9
6	202C	1.5 1M	5 5 4½	14.50	21.75	139.95	9
10 37.10 Annalise Grapsas Hawks Landing Dive Team							
1	5211A	1.8 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	0.00	10
2	101A	1.4 1M	3½ 5½ 3½	12.50	17.50	17.50	10
3	102C	1.4 1M	4 5½ 4½	14.00	19.60	37.10	10
4	201A	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	37.10	10
5	5121D	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	37.10	10
6	401C	1.4 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	37.10	10

